DB 016030, DB 016040, DB 016060
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 15-Aug-14 1 Document Number: 22115
For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
RF Power Feed-Through Capacitors
with Conductor Rod, Class 1 Ceramic

(kVP)
RATED
POWER (1)
(kvar)
RATED
CURRENT
(ARMS)
FEED-THROUGH
CURRENT (2)
(A)
TYPE  DB 016030
DB016030BC201##BJ1
R85
200
3.0 4.0 5.0 10.0DB016030BC401##BJ1 400
DB016030BC601##BJ1 600
TYPE  DB 016040
DB016040BC501##BJ1
R85
500
3.0 5.0 5.0 10.0DB016040BC701##BJ1 700
DB016040BC801##BJ1 800
TYPE  DB 016060
DB016060BD801##BJ1
R85
800 4.0
7.5 5.0 10.0
DB016060BC102##BJ1 1000
3.0
DB016060BC122##BJ1 1200
DB016060BC152##BJ1 1500
DB016060BC252##BK1 R230 2500
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
M 4 Thread
==
Ø